
Sunday, May 19

Golf (Transportation on your own) 7:45am 
West Point Golf Course
Transportation to this event is on your own. 

West Point Bus Transportation for Tours of West Point Facilities 9:45am (boarding)
Class of 1969 Back Entrance, Park Ridge Marriott 10:00am (departure)
Best of the Line
55th Reunion Guided Tour of West Point Facilities 11:00am - 4:00pm 

May 19 - 22, 2024 For those who are on the tour, bus transportation back to the Park Ridge Marriott will be leaving at 4:00pm.

Reunion Check-In 5:00pm - 7:30pm
Outside the Ballroom, Park Ridge Marriott 

Cocktails & Dinner Buffet (Optional Sign-Up) 6:00pm - 10:00pm
Ballroom, Park Ridge Marriott 
There will be a cash bar for the duration of this event.

Cadet Co. Dinners/Socials 6:00pm - 10:00pm
Hudson Valley Region 
Free time to meet with friends/cadet companies. We suggest making reservations a couple weeks prior to the
reunion.

Monday, May 20

Reunion Check-In 7:00am - 8:30am 
Outside the Ballroom, Park Ridge Marriott

Class Breakfast & Widows' Breakfast Gathering 7:30am - 8:45am
Ballroom, Park Ridge Marriott 

EARLY Bus Transportation to West Point 8:45am (boarding)
Back Entrance, Park Ridge Marriott 9:00am (departure)

Cyber Research Center Tour (Optional Sign-Up) 10:00am - 11:00am
Cyber Research Center, West Point

Combatting Terrorism Center Tour (Optional Sign-Up) 10:00am - 11:00am 
Combatting Terrorism Center, West Point 

Cemetery Visit (Optional Sign-Up) 10:00am - 11:00am
West Point Cemetery, West Point 

Visit to 1969 Honor Library (Optional Sign-Up) 10:00am - 11:00am 
First Division Barracks (Bldg. 747), West Point

LATE Bus Transportation to West Point (going to Eisenhower Hall) 10:30am (boarding)
Back Entrance, Park Ridge Marriott 10:45am (departure)

Bus Transportation to Eisenhower Hall 11:00am (boarding)
K Lot, West Point (for those at the West Point Cemetery) 11:15am (departure)
Library Corner, West Point (for those who are taking tours of West Point facilities)

Reunion Check-In 11:30am - 12:45pm
Ballroom, Eisenhower Hall (4th Floor)

Class Lunch 11:30am - 12:45pm 
Ballroom, Eisenhower Hall (4th Floor)

Class Business Meeting 12:45pm - 1:30pm
Ballroom, Eisenhower Hall (4th Floor)

Bus Transportation to West Point Museum & WPAOG Gift Shop 12:45pm (boarding)
1:00pm (departure)

Museum and WPAOG Gift Shop Visit (for those not attending brief) 1:15pm - 3:00pm
West Point Museum & Herbert Hall, West Point
Buses will return to Eisenhower Hall to pick up those who attended the brief. 

R
eu

ni
on

 S
ch

ed
ul

e

The attire for all Monday events at West Point is business casual.                                                                                                                                          
The attire for dinner is dressy casual. 

The attire for golf is as per golf.                                                                                                                                                                                       
The attire for all other Sunday events is casual.

as of 4/11/2024 Events continue on next page



Monday, May 20 (cont.)
Academy & WPAOG Update Brief 1:30pm - 3:00pm
Theater (4th Floor); Eisenhower Hall

Bus Transportation to Park Ridge Marriott 3:00pm (boarding)
3:30pm (departure)

Reunion Check-In 5:00pm - 7:30pm
Outside the Ballroom, Park Ridge Marriott

Cocktail Hour 6:00pm - 7:00pm
Ballroom, Park Ridge Marriott 

Class Dinner Dance/B Arnold and The Traitors 7:00pm - 11:00pm
Ballroom, Park Ridge Marriott 
There will be a cash bar for the duration of this event.

Tuesday, May 21

Reunion Check-In 6:15am - 8:00am 
Outside the Ballroom, Park Ridge Marriott

Breakfast 6:30am - 8:30am
Ballroom, Park Ridge Marriott 

Weather Call ≈7:00am
Call 845.938.7000 if weather is questionable

Bus Transportation to West Point 8:45am (boarding) 
9:00am (departing) 

Assemble for Alumni Exercises 10:05am
Thayer Walk

Alumni Exercises Wreath Laying Ceremony 10:20am 
Grads: Location of that event
Guests: Location of that event

Cadet Review 11:00am
The Plain

Reunion Photo with Grads and Guests Following Cadet Review
TBD Review Stands

Alumni Luncheon featuring the DG Awards 12:15pm
TBD Wing; Cadet Mess Hall

Bus Transportation to Memorial Service 1:45pm (boarding) 
Location TBD 2:00pm (departing)

Memorial Service 2:15pm - 3:15pm
Cadet Chapel, West Point 

Bus Transportation to Park Ridge Marriott 3:30pm (boarding)
Cadet Chapel, West Point 3:45pm (departing)

Reunion Check-In 6:00pm - 7:00pm
Outside the Ballroom, Park Ridge Marriott

B
es

t o
f t

he
 L

in
e

*If the Alumni Exercises and Cadet Review are cancelled, the buses will board at TBD time and depart at 
TBD time from the back entrance of the Park Ridge Marriott and the first event will be the luncheon in the 

Cadet Mess Hall.

Parade/Tuesday West Point event attire for graduates is jacket/blazer, khaki pants, collared shirt - no tie and the registration hat for the 
Alumni Exercises and Cadet Review. Tuesday events at West Point for guests business casual. 

The attire for dinner is dressy casual. 

as of 4/11/2024 Events continue on next page



Tuesday, May 21 (cont.)
Cocktail Hour 6:00pm - 7:00pm
Ballroom, Park Ridge Marriott

Class Dinner Banquet with DJ Big G & Headliners 7:00pm - 11:00pm
Ballroom, Park Ridge Marriott 
There will be a cash bar for the duration of this event.

Wednesday, May 22

Final Reunion Check-In 7:30am - 8:30am
Outside the Ballroom, Park Ridge Marriott

Farewell Breakfast 8:00am - 9:30am
Ballroom, Park Ridge Marriott 

Departures at your leisure

The attire for Wednesday is causal. 

0

as of 4/11/2024 Events continue on next page


	Schedule as of 4.11.2024

